
	Table 1: Why had you abandoned the antiviral treatment?



	Reasons for abandonment
	Frequency
	%
	Valid %
	Cumulative %

	
	trip
	21
	25,3
	25,6
	25,6

	
	Professional reasons
	30
	36,1
	36,6
	62,2

	
	Long distance to health centre
	22
	26,5
	26,8
	89,0

	
	Other diseases
	9
	10,8
	11,0
	100,0

	
	Total
	82
	98,8
	100,0
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